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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Junior 48 of 50 Events

Fem., Abs.
1. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 21.601,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 18.427,00
3. C.D. Parquesol P0904 16.876,00
4. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 11.585,00
5. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 11.389,00
6. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 10.819,00
7. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 10.188,00
8. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 7.554,00
9. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 6.870,00

10. Casino De La Union 00680 6.817,00
11. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 5.991,00
12. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 5.615,00
13. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 5.163,00
14. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 4.382,00
15. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 1.446,00
16. C.N. Riavall 01005 1.116,00
17. S.D. Venatoria 00143 1.088,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 28.688,00
2. C.D. Parquesol P0904 25.695,00
3. C.N. Palencia 00431 19.863,00
4. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 19.844,00
5. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 18.894,00
6. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 14.890,00
7. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 14.795,00
8. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 10.572,00
9. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 9.832,00

10. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 9.340,00
11. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 8.539,00
12. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 3.968,00
13. Casino De La Union 00680 2.542,00
14. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 2.397,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.D. Parquesol P0904 42.571,00
2. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 38.876,00
3. C.N. Palencia 00431 38.290,00
4. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 36.396,00
5. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 29.713,00
6. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 25.459,00
7. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 22.444,00
8. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 22.157,00
9. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 19.928,00

10. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 16.210,00
11. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 14.995,00
12. Casino De La Union 00680 9.359,00
13. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 8.388,00
14. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 4.382,00
15. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 3.968,00
16. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 1.446,00
17. C.N. Riavall 01005 1.116,00
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18. S.D. Venatoria 00143 1.088,00


